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Lista powotanych (juniorzy) na zgrupowanie szkoleniowe w Watczu w terminie

Osoby wspolpracujace:

1.Wiodarczyk Robert — trener

2.Rybakowski Stanistaw — trener

3.Kowalczuk Zbigniew — trener

4. Teodorowicz Monika — fizjoterapeuta
lekarz (2-13.06.2014)

5.

Rakowski Andrzej —

Zawodnicy:

o ~N O O b~ W N =

©

10.
Ttk
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24.
25.

. Putawska Anna

. Paszek Paulina

. Piochacz Weronika

. Kolodziejczyk Katarzyna
. Lis Julia

. Putawska Malgorzata

. Iskrzycka Justyna

. Grzelka Patryk

Pecyna Karol

Kitewski Aleksander
Sliwinski Arsen (warunkowo)
Wyczotkowski Jakub
Kolaszewski Cezary
Wilkowski Piotr
Wawrzyniak Dominik
Tomyslak Kamil
Holdak Marcel
Witkowski t.ukasz
Brynski Grzegorz
Maliszewski Mikota]
Prentki Damian
Noga Paulina
Ponichtera Dominik
Klimca Kamil

Szczepanik Przemystaw
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1-15.06.2014 r.

Baza Mrggowo
UKS-4 Katowice/SMS Walcz

KS Warta Poznan/SMS Poznan

KTW Kalisz Wikp./SMS Walcz

UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechlo/SMS Watcz
Baza Mrggowo

UKS-4 Katowice/SMS Walcz

AZS AWF Poznan

MKKS Gorzoéw WIkp.

Orzet Watcz

Warszawski Klub Kajakowy

Nogat Malbork

Zawisza Bydgoszcz

MRKS Gorzow

Energetyk Gryfino

AZS AWF Poznan

KKS Nowa Sél

Posnania Poznan

MOSM Tychy/SMS Cz-Dz

Posnania Poznan

Posnania Poznan

MOSM Tychy

Zawisza Bydgoszcz

MKS Czechowice — Dziedzice

KKS Sieradz

Jarosts
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